Ergebnisse Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaft, Attersee/Weyregg
15.08.2024 - 18.08.2024

3 Wettfahrten, 0 Streicher
RLF 1.26, m=3, 21 gezeitete Boote

Platz Segelnummer Crew

1 GER 4141

2 AUT7

3 GER 4505

4 CZE 554

5 GER11

6 CZE 568

7 AUT4

8 AUTS5

9 AUT 532

10 GER 4311

11 GER18

12 AUT 13

13 AUT 18

14 GER 4065

15 AUT 8

16 CZE 95

17 AUT 12

18 AUT 152

19 GER 4299

20 AUT1

21 AUT9

Stefan Theuerkauf SVTH
Peter Merten SYC
Alexander Lehner

Niko Iskra Haitzmann

Svenja Bredt SYC
Karsten Bredt HYC
Josef Sivy
Dalibor Sivy
Peter Anders
Julius Raithel SVWS
Michal Tobolka

Petr Gardavsky

Andreas Decker

Claudia Niemeczek

Matthias Reiter

Manuela Reiter

Miriam Lehner

Christian Rabensteiner

Jochen Bredt CKA
Marika Maczutaijtis CKA
Frieder Billerbeck SVWS
Leonie Andersen SVWS

Werner Kastanek

Markus Kastanek

Peter Grogl

Alexandra Grogl

Steffen Tietz SLRV
Roman Boeck SLRV
Bernd-Rainer Pintarich
Iris Pintarich

Jifi Némec

Stenek Koubek
Bernhard Sterf

Linda Sterf

Flora Eder

Daniel Baier

Jens Bauditz

Andreas Gluschke YCBG
Herbert Renner

Holger Eder

Sven Klaus Laurin

Clemens Pintarich

Verein

WVG1928

WVG1928

WF 1

1

11

15

10

12

16

14

17

18

19

13

20

21

WEF 2

2

14

17

13

11

15

10

16

19

21

20

18

WF 3

1

14

15

10
11
13
12
22
DNC
18
16
22
DNC
17

19

Summe RLP
j 126,00
18 120,00
ij 114,00
12 108,00
13 102,00
1: 96,00
;8 90,00
;2 84,00
;2 78,00
:1 72,00
31 66,00
zg 60,00
a0
28 48,00
21 42,00
:Z 36,00
:; 30,00
a0
22 18,00
T 100
:g 6,00
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